ROUTE 4—ASHLEY BLVD.
Outbound

Depart New Bedford terminal via Pleasant St.— Purchase St.
— Sawyer St.— Ashley Blvd. — Chaffee St.— Church St.—
Staron St.— Phillips Rd. to Trucchi’s

ROUTE 3—DARTMOUTH ST

Outbound
Depart NB terminal via Sixth St.—Union St.—Rotch St.—
Hawthorn St.—Page St.—Allen St.—QOrchard St.—Dartmouth
St. to Stop & Shop—Edgeworth St.— Seabreeze Dr.— Sol E
Mar Rd.—Dartmouth St. to Big Value Outlet.

ROUTE 2—LUNDS CORNER
Outbound

Depart NB terminal via Pleasant St. — Purchase St. — Hillman St.—

Acushnet Ave.— Logan St.—North Front St.— Sawyer St. to Market

Basket — Sawyer St.— Acushnet Ave. to Lund’s Corner.
WEEKDAY SATURDAY

SATURDAY am 2:20P 1:10 AmMm 7:00

ROUTE 1—FORT RODMAN

Outbound
Depart NB terminal via Sixth St.—Spring St.-Acushnet Ave.-
Grinell St.-County St.—Cove St.—Rodney French Blvd.—Brock
Ave.—Ruth St.—East Rodney French Blvd.—David St.—Brock
St. to UMass/SMAST.
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY SATURDAY
SATURDAY

AM 5:20

6:10
6:30
6:50
7:10
7:30
7:50
8:10
8:30
8:50
9:10
9:30
9:50
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30
12:50
1:10

Depart UMass/SMAST—Brock Ave.—Rodney French Blvd.—

1:30
1:50
2:10
2:30
2:50
3:10
3:30
3:50
4:10
4:30
4:50
5:10
5:30
5:50
6:10
6:30
6:50
7:10
7:30
7:50
8:10
8:30
8:50

Inbound

AM 7:00
7:40

8:20

9:00
9:40

10:20

11:00
11:40

PM 12:20

1:00
1:40
2:20
3:00
3:40
4:20
5:00
5:40

Cove St.—County St.—Pleasant St. to NB Terminal.

WEEKDAY
Am 5:40

6:30
6:50
7:10
7:30
7:40
8:10
8:30
8:50
9:10
9:30
9:50
10:10
10:30

10:50

11:10
11:30
11:50

PM12:10

12:30

12:50

1:10

7:50

1:30
1:50
2:10
2:30
2:50
3:10
3:30
3:50
4:10
4:30
4:50
5:10
5:30
5:50
6:10
6:30
6:50
7:10
7:30

8:10

SATURDAY

Aam 7:20

8:00
8:40
9:20
10:00
10:40
11:20
12:00
12:40
1:20
2:00
2:40
3:20
4:00
4:40
5:20

5:50
6:10*
6:30*
6:50
7:10
7:30
7:50
8:10
8:30
8:50
9:10
9:30
9:50
10:10 m
10:30
10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50
pv 12:10 M

12:30
12:50

1:30 WC
1:50

2:10 M

2:30
2:50
3:10
3:30 WC
3:50

4:10 M

4:30
4:50
5:10
5:30
5:50
6:10
6:30
6:50
7:10
7:30
7:50

8:10 m

8:30 M
Inbo

8:20 m
9:00
9:40 M
10:20
11:00
11:40 m
12:20
1:00 m
1:40
2:20
3:00
3:40
4:20
5:00
5:40
P: Purchase to Sawyer
M: Melville Towers
WC: Whaler’s Cove
*: Acushnet Ave.,

Bellville Rd., Howard Ave.
to regular outbound route

und

Depart Lund’s Corner—Acushnet Ave.— Sawyer St. to Market

Basket—Coggeshall St.—
Ave.—Hillman St.—Pleasant St.

WEEKDAY

AM 5:40 S

6:10
6:30
6:50
7:10
7:30

7:50

8:10
8:30

8:50 M

9:10

9:40 WC

10:00
10:20
10:40

11:00 m

11:20

11:40 WC

pm 12:00
12:20

12:40

1:00 m
1:20

1:40

2:00 M

2:20
2:40

3:00 M

3:20

3:40 *

4:00
4:20
4:40

5:00 m

5:15
5:30

5:50

6:10
6:30

6:50 M

7:10
7:30

7:50

8:10

North Front St.—Logan St.—Acushnet
—Sixth St. to Terminal

SATURDAY

Am 7:20
8:00
8:40
9:20 M
10:00
10:40 M
11:20

PM 12:00
12:40 m
1:20
2:00 M
2:40
3:20
4:00
4:40
5:20
6:00

S: Purchase to Sawyer

M: Melville Towers

WC: Whaler’s Cove

*: Lund’s Corner, Jirah, Belleville
Ave, Tarklin Hill Rd, Acushnet

Ave, Howard Ave, Belleville Ave,

Belleville Rd, Acushnet Ave to
regular inbound route.

7:40 WEEKDAY

Aw 640 210 AM 740
70 240 | 840
7:40 3:10 9:40
8:10 3:40 10:40

840 4:10 11:40
9:10 4:40 PM12:40
9:40 5:10 1:40
10:10 5:40 T
10:40 *6:10 T
11:10 *6:40 440

. *7.
Pmi% *;4118 * Starting at the 6:10pm trip
12:40 Wthis route will NOT travel on
1_—10 *8:40 Rotch Street. It will travel
: : via Union St. to Rockdale

1:40 *9:10 Ave. to Hawthorn St.

Inbound
Depart Big Value Outlet via Dartmouth St. to Stop & Shop—
Orchard St.—Allen St—Page St.—St. Luke’s Hospital —
Hawthorn St.—Rotch St.—Union St.—Pleasant St. to Terminal
WEEKDAY SATURDAY

AM 7:10 2:10 am 8:10
7:40 2:40 9:10
8:10 3:10 10:10
8:40 3:40 11:10
9:10 4:10 12:10
9:40 4:40 1:10
10:10 5:10 210
10:40 5:40 310
11:10 *6:10 410
11:40 *6:40 ?

Pm 12:10 *7:10 * Starting at the 6:10pm trip
12:40 *7:40 this route will NOT travel on
1:10 *8:10 Rotch Street. It will travel
1:40 *8:40 via Hawthorn St. to

Rockdale Ave. to Union St.

NORTH END SHUTTLE

Depart Fieldstone Marketplace—Kings Highway to Stop &
Shop—Tarkiln Hill Rd. to Lund’s Corner—Acushnet Ave. to
Trucchi’s—Acushnet Ave to the Freetown town Line turn
around—Acushnet Ave.—Braley Rd.—Phillips Rd. to Church
St.—Tarkiln Hill Rd.—Kings Highway to Fieldstone Market-
place.

AM 9:05—9:45—10:25—11:05—11:45
PM 12:25—1:05—1:45—2:25—3:05—3:45—4:25

AM 5:55 IP 1:15 AM  7:35
6:20 1P 1:45 8:20T
6:50 2:15T 9:05
7:15 2:45 9:50
7:45 3:15 10:35
8:15T 3:45 11:20T
8:45 4:15T 12:05
9:15 4:45 12:50
9:45 5:15 1:35
10:15T 5:45 2:20T
10:45 6:15T 3:05
11:15 6:45 Pasg
11:45 7:15 ~ 520T
12:15 T 7:45 IP: Ends at Industrial Park
12:45 8:15T T:Tabor Mills Apartments via
Coffin Ave., Quanset, Deane.

Inbound
Depart Trucchi’s via Ashley Blvd.— Holly St.— Brook St.
— Sawyer St.— Purchase St.— Sixth St. to NB terminal.

WEEKDAY SATURDAY
6200p  __ 135 Am 755
AM c.a01p 2:05 8:41
7:10 2:35 9:25
7:35 3:05T 10:10T
8:05 3:30IP 10:55
8:35 4:05 11:41
9:05T 4:35 [ s |
9:35 5:05T T 110T
10:05 5:35 155
10:35 6:05 T a1
11:05T 6:35 35
11:35 7:05T T
12:05 7:35 T

PM .. -
% 2:5 IP: Leaves Industrial Park
Lo == T: Tabor Mills Apartments via
Coffin Ave., Quanset, Deane.

RULES OF CONDUCT

Drivers have the authority to ensure the safety and
comfort of all passengers.

Rude, loud or abusive language will not be allowed.
Proper behavior is expected at all times.

Objectionable persons: SRTA has the right to refuse
transportation to any person(s) under the influence of
intoxicating beverages or drugs or to a person(s) whose
conduct or personal hygiene is such or likely to be such
as to make them objectionable to other passengers.




ROUTE 5—RIVET ST.

Outbound

Inbound

Depart NB terminal via Sixth |Depart Stop & Shop via Rock-

St.— Union St.— Acushnet

dale Ave.-Bolton St.-Rivet St.-

Ave.— Manual Costa—South S. Second St.-Potomska St.-

Second St.— Walnut St.-

McArthur Dr.-Walnut St.-

McArthur Dr.—Potomska St. |School St.- Acushnet Ave.-

—JFK Hwy—Rivet St.—

Manual Costa-S. Second St.-

Bolton St.—Rockdale Ave. to Union St.-Pleasant St. to NB

Stop & Shop. t

WEEKDAY
AM 6:20 PM12:20
7:05 1:05
7:50 1:50
8:35 2:35
9:20 3:20
10:05 4:05
10:50 4:50
11:35 5:35

SATURDAY
Am 9:00 1:15
10:15 2:15
11:15 3:15

erminal. WEEKDAY
AM 6:05 PM 12:35
6:35 1:20
7:15R 2:05
8:05 2:50
8:50 3:35
9:35 4:20
10:20 5:05
11:05 5:50
11:50 6:35
R: Roosevelt Junior High School
on school days only.
SATURDAY
Am 8:45 2:15
10:10 3:10
11:15 4:10

PM 12:15 4:15

ROUTE 6—SHAW
OUTBOUND

Depart NB terminal via
Pleasant St.—Mill St.—Park
St.—Parker St.—Shawmut
Ave.—Potter St.—Rockdale
Ave.—Hawthorne St.—Page
St. to St. Luke’s Hospital —
Allen St.—Rockdale Ave. to
Stop & Shop.

WEEKDAY

AM 6:05 RWE 12:50 RWE
6:50 4 1:35
7:35 2:20
8:20 RWE 3:05 RWE
9:05 3:50
9:50 RWE 4:35 RWE
10:35 5:20 RWE
11:20 6:05

pm 12:05

12:10 5:15
PM 1:10

MUT/ROCKDALE

INBOUND
Depart Stop & Shop—
Rockdale Ave.—Grape St.—

to St. Luke’s Hospital—
Hawthorne St.—Rockdale
Ave.—Potter St.—Shawmut
Ave.—Parker St.—Park St.—
Hillman St.—County St.—
Kempton St.—Sixth St. to NB

terminal.
WEEKDAY

AM 6:35 RWE Pm12:35

Rural St.—Allen St.—Page St.

7:20 H

8:05
8:50 RWE
9:35
10:20
11:05 RWE

11:50
H: Hathaway Blvd. to New Bedford High School only when school is

in session. RWE: Rockdale West

Extension

Buttonwood Senior Center is served by request only.

SATURDAY
AV 805 RWE  1.45 RwE

SATURDAY
AM 9:15 RWE

9:45 2:45

10:30

10:45 RWE 3.45

11:30 RWE

11:45 4:45 RWE
pPm 12:45

PM 12:30

ROUTE 8—MT. PLEASANT

Outbound

Depart NB terminal via Mill
St. — Cottage St.—Mt. Pleas-
ant St. to Fieldstone Market-
place.

AM 6:45% 12:45
7:25% 1:25

Inbound
Depart Fieldstone Market-
place via King’s Hwy— Mount
Pleasant —Cottage St.—
Kempton St.—Sixth St. to NB
terminal.
AM 7:05%* 12:55

8:05 2:05

8:45 2:45

9:25 3:25

10:05 4:05

10:45 4:45

11:25 5:25 *
PM 12:05

7:45% 1:35
825 a5
9:05
9:35
10:15
10:55
11:35
PM12:15

2:55
3:35
4:15
4:55
5:45*

*Trips do not operate on Saturday.

ROUTE 10—DARTMOUTH MALL

Outbound
Depart New Bedford terminal
via Pleasant St.—Mill St.—
Route 6 to Dartmouth Mall—
Faunce Corner Rd. to Ann &
Hope Plaza—Vanity Faire—
Hawthorne Medical—Faunce
Corner Rd.—Cross Rd to Cross
Road Apartments—Frontage
Rd. to Dartmouth Mall.

WEEKDAY
AM 8:45 1:45
9:45 2:45
10:45 3:45
11:45 4:45
PM 12:45 5:45

SATURDAY
Am 9:30 2:30

Inbound
Depart Dartmouth Mall—
Route 6 to Kempton St.—
Sixth St. to New Bedford
terminal.

WEEKDAY
AM 9:30 2:30
10:30 3:30
11:30 4:30
pm12:30 5:30
1:30 6:30

SATURDAY
Am 10:15 3:15
11:15 4:15
12:15 5:15
pml15 615
2:15

10:30 3:30
11:30 4:30

PMm12:30 5:30
1:30

*Reduced fare for Senior Citizen
(ages 60+), Children ages 6 to 11,
Registered Disabled, Medicare
Recipients. **One free transfer
good for 90 minutes

Fare Media

Cost

Full Fare-Cash

$1.50

Full Fare-Charlie Card

$1.40

Reduced Fare*-Cash

$0.75

Reduced Fare*-Charlie Card

$0.70

Transfers

**1 Free

Children under 6

Free

One Ride

$1.50

1-Day

$4.00

Week Pass

$14.00

10 Ride

$14.00

31-Day Pass

$40.00

31-Day Student Senior and Disabled Pass $28.00

ROUTE 11—
Outbound

Depart New Bedford terminal
via Pleasant St.—Purchase St.
—Hillman St.—MacArthur Dr.
—Herman Melville Blvd.—
North Front St.—Coggeshall
St.—Mitchell St. to Market
Basket—Coggeshall St.—
Howland Rd.—Main St.—
Huttleson Ave.—Bridge St.—
Mill St. to Southcoast Health
Center—Mill St.—Bridge St. to
Wal-Mart—Alden Rd.—David
A Drown Blvd.—Sconticut
Neck Rd. to Stop & Shop.

AM 6:25* PM12:25
6:55%* 12:55

FAIRHAVEN

Inbound
Depart Stop & Shop—
Huttleson Ave.—Route 6—
Main St.—Howland St.—
Coggeshall St.—Mitchell St.
to Market Basket—
Coggeshall St.—North Front
St.—Herman Melville Blvd.—
MacArthur Dr.—Hillman St.
—Pleasant St.—Sixth St. to
NB terminal.

*Trips do not operate
on Saturday.

AM 7:00* 1:00
7:30* 1:30

7:25* 1:25
7:55 1:55

8:00* 2:00
8:30 2:30

8:25 2:25
8:55 2:55

9:00 3:00
9:30 3:30

9:25 3:25
9:55 3:55

10:00 4:00
10:30 4:30

10:25 4:25
10:55 4:55*

11:00 5:00
11:30 5:30*

11:25 5:25*

pm 12:00 6:00*

11:55

NEW BEDFORD to
FALL RIVER

Depart NB terminal via
Pleasant St.—Mill St.—Route
6 to Dartmouth Mall—Route
6—Cross Rd. to UMass Dart-
mouth—Route 6—Martine St.
—Eastern Ave.—Pleasant St.
—Bedford St.—Third St.—
Sullivan Dr.—Fourth St.—
Borden St.—Fifth St. to

FR terminal.

AM

VEHM-CRA - 6.00* 1:00

VE-HM-cRA  7:00* 1:30*

VF-HM-CRA 8:00* 2:00
2:30*
3:00
3:30%*
4:00
4:30%*
5:00
CRA-AH 6:00**
12:30+  ___7:00%
8:00%*

**CRA-AH on
Saturday only.

12:30

FALL RIVER to
NEW BEDFORD

Depart FR terminal via
Fourth St.—Troy St.—
Pleasant St.—Eastern Ave.—
Martine St.—Route 6—Cross
Rd. to UMass Dartmouth—
Route 6 to Dartmouth Mall—
Route 6—Kempton St.—Sixth
St. to NB terminal.
AM 7:05% 2:05
8:05* 2:35%
9:05 3:05
10:35* 4:05
11:35*% 5:05
PM 12:05 | 535

12:35% " cRAAH 6:05

1:05 CRA-AH  7:05

1:35%* CRA-AH 8:05*

CRA: Crossroads Apts. CRA-AH 9:05*

AH: Ann & Hope Plaza
VF: Vanity Fair;
HM: Hawthorne Medical

*Trips do not operate on Saturday.

New Bedford
SRTA

January 1, 2016

Southeastern Regional
Transit Authority

134 Elm Street
New Bedford, MA 02740
www.srtabus.com

508-999-5211

Operated by
SouthCoast Transit Management, Inc.

Holiday Service

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veteran’s Day

New Years Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day

Patriot’s Day

Holiday service operates on a Saturday schedule.

NO FIXED ROUTE SERVICE ON
THANKSGIVING AND CHRISTMAS

All SRTA vehicles are wheelchair accessible.

SRTA fixed route service does not
operate on Sundays.




